Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 25th August,2022)
GOVT. COLLEGE ROPAR (B SC (Medical) (Regular))
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Sr Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
k r y

Weight
age

10

11

12

10

11

12

UP23231825194869

UP23239321857389

UP23237384137699
UP23233846979441

UC21233428837647

UP23239292718145

UP23233686815714

UP23232821812743

UP22234813431479

UC17235416648141

UP21239262134372

UC23233475289122

BHAWNA

JAISHIKA

DIKSHA
gauri

DEEPAKSHI

Annie
Benjamin

SHIWALI
RANA

Jasmeen
Saini

Harpreet
Kaur

Muskaan
ANIRUDH
KUMAR
HANDA

Jaspreet kaur

DILBAG
CHAND

LACHMAN
DASS

KAMAL DEV
vikas arora

SANDEEP
KUMAR

Sandeep
Benjamin

BALVIR
SINGH

Sukhwinder
Singh

TIRATH RAM
VIJAY
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

HARJIT

9877228773

9417355145

7340724373
7717610411

7719411318

9464356679

8968658125

8289077243

9478246489

9877503092

6239009157

9465461401

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General
General

General

BC/OBC

General

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2023

2023

2023
2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2022

2017

2021

2023

95.80

93.80

91.80
90.80

90.00

89.60

89.40

88.80

88.60

87.00

87.40

86.20

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

age

95.80

93.80

91.80
90.80

90.00

89.60

89.40

88.80

88.60

88.00

87.40

86.20

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UP23236213146929

UC23237292779872

UP23233292756731

UC23238965831926

UC23236824827364

UP23235976965314

UP23234953697979

UP23232294973219

UP23232368915182

UP22234989658933

UP22234798442733

SUKHJEET
SINGH

HARSHITA
SOOD

Akash
HARLEEN
KAUR

NAVREET
KAUR

NAVJIOT

KAUR

ASHU

Simran Kaur

HARSHIKA

Kanchan

RIYA

SINGH

AMRIK
SINGH

AJAY SOOD

SATNAM
SINGH

SURINDER
SINGH

JAGIIT
SINGH

RANVIR
KUMAR

JASPAL
KUMAR

Narinder
Singh

JASPAL
KUMAR

MANOHAR
LAL

SANT RAM

9041379044

9872772251

8427093265

6239187534

8360902797

9779928327

9779834174

6284629778

7719410324

6284439388

8968141008

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

General

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

SC/ST

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

86.00

84.20

85.00

84.20

84.00

84.00

82.20

82.00

81.00

80.00

79.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

age

86.00

85.20

85.00

84.20

84.00

84.00

82.20

82.00

82.00

80.00

79.00

B SC (Non-Medical), B S(
(Medical)

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

UP23239658974278

UC23234643951521

UP23234689299984

UP23234433626618

UP19233518676936

UP22236499953271

UP23232726948159

UC23234984359681

UP23232333233534

UP23231287349258

UP23237556754571

UP23239522133986

Kulwinder
kaur

Simran

TEESHA

HARMAN
BABITA

komal

Jugal Kumar
Manchanda
KANISHKA
Mannat

bhatia

GAGANDEE
P SINGH

HARSIMRAN
KAUR

jasleen kaur

Naresh
kumar

NARESH
KUMAR

DEEPAK
KUMAR

HEMRAJ

BALBIR
KUMAR

SANJEEV
KUMAR

Sikander
Kumar

PAWAN
KUMAR

Jaspal singh
MAJOR
SINGH

BALVIR
SINGH

Gurpreet

6280698296

6239060155

9779438701

7087736393

6283297178

8360233003

9478754003

8054733012

9876804350

7340715302

9915380636

7589410044

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

BC/OBC

General

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

General

General

on Cat
egory

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

2023

2023

2023

2023

2019

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

78.80

78.60

78.40

75.80

75.78

75.20

74.60

74.60

74.40

73.80

73.20

73.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

age

78.80

78.60

78.40

75.80

75.78

75.20

74.60

74.60

74.40

73.80

73.20

73.20

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
singh
36 36 UP23237198765368 @ JANVI RAVINDER 9914984322 | Female SC/ST NA 2023 72.80  0.00 72.80
KUMAR
37 37 U022234872451926 SHAWET MANMOHAN 7807246085 Male General NA 2022 72.60  0.00 72.60
KAPILA KAPILA
38 38 UC23234353915814 DAISY RANA SANJEEV 7876585443  Female General NA 2023 70.20  0.00 70.20
KUMAR
39 39 UC23231883173576 @ MANPREET  DALJEET 6280165092 Female BC/OBC NA 2023 70.00 0.00 70.00
KAUR SINGH
40 40 UC22231638715422 SANJANA KANHAIYA 9876852690 Female General NA 2022 69.40 0.00 69.40
KUMARI PARSHAD
41 41 UC22236695693916 MUSKAN JATINDER 7888700805 Female General NA 2022 69.00 | 0.00 69.00
MALHOTRA KUMAR
MALHOTRA
42 42 UC23236677748914  AISHPREET JASWINDER 7707847037 Female General NA 2023 68.60  0.00 68.60
KAUR SINGH
43 43 UC23235899875995 TAMANNA C DALIP 7696180502 Female BC/OBC NA 2023 67.40  0.00 67.40
HAUDHARY  CHAND
44 44 UC23237796359595  Prabhpreet SUKHWINDE 9872347099 Female BC/OBC NA 2023 66.80  0.00 66.80
kaur R SINGH
45 45 UC23231319129292 Jasleen kaur NARVINDER 8196024154 Female General NA 2023 61.40 0.00 61.40
SINGH

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on 16th August, 2022.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



