

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A llocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP23231825194869	BHAWNA	DILBAG CHAND	9877228773	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	95.80	0.00	95.80	
2	2	UP23239321857389	JAISHIKA	LACHMAN DASS	9417355145	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	93.80	0.00	93.80	
3	3	UP23237384137699	DIKSHA	KAMAL DEV	7340724373	Female	General	NA	2023	91.80	0.00	91.80	
4	4	UP23233846979441	gauri	vikas arora	7717610411	Female	General	NA	2023	90.80	0.00	90.80	
5	5	UC21233428837647	DEEPAKSHI	SANDEEP KUMAR	7719411318	Female	General	NA	2021	90.00	0.00	90.00	
6	6	UP23239292718145	Annie Benjamin	Sandeep Benjamin	9464356679	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	89.60	0.00	89.60	
7	7	UP23233686815714	SHIWALI RANA	BALVIR SINGH	8968658125	Female	General	NA	2023	89.40	0.00	89.40	
8	8	UP23232821812743	Jasmeen Saini	Sukhwinder Singh	8289077243	Female	General	NA	2023	88.80	0.00	88.80	
9	9	UP22234813431479	Harpreet Kaur	TIRATH RAM	9478246489	Female	SC/ST	NA	2022	88.60	0.00	88.60	
10	10	UC17235416648141	Muskaan	VIJAY KUMAR	9877503092	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2017	87.00	1.00	88.00	
11	11	UP21239262134372	ANIRUDH KUMAR HANDA	ANIL KUMAR	6239009157	Male	SC/ST	NA	2021	87.40	0.00	87.40	
12	12	UC23233475289122	Jaspreet kaur	HARJIT	9465461401	Female	General	NA	2023	86.20	0.00	86.20	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
				SINGH									
13	13	UP23236213146929	SUKHJEET SINGH	AMRIK SINGH	9041379044	Male	BC/OBC	NA	2023	86.00	0.00	86.00	B SC (Non-Medical), B SC (Medical)
14	14	UC23237292779872	HARSHITA SOOD	AJAY SOOD	9872772251	Female	General	NA	2023	84.20	1.00	85.20	
15	15	UP23233292756731	Akash	SATNAM SINGH	8427093265	Male	SC/ST	NA	2023	85.00	0.00	85.00	
16	16	UC23238965831926	HARLEEN KAUR	SURINDER SINGH	6239187534	Female	General	NA	2023	84.20	0.00	84.20	
17	17	UC23236824827364	NAVREET KAUR	JAGJIT SINGH	8360902797	Female	General	NA	2023	84.00	0.00	84.00	
18	18	UP23235976965314	NAVJOT KAUR	RANVIR KUMAR	9779928327	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	84.00	0.00	84.00	
19	19	UP23234953697979	ASHU	JASPAL KUMAR	9779834174	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	82.20	0.00	82.20	
20	20	UP23232294973219	Simran Kaur	Narinder Singh	6284629778	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	82.00	0.00	82.00	
21	21	UP23232368915182	HARSHIKA	JASPAL KUMAR	7719410324	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	81.00	1.00	82.00	
22	22	UP22234989658933	Kanchan	MANOHAR LAL	6284439388	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	80.00	0.00	80.00	
23	23	UP22234798442733	RIYA	SANT RAM	8968141008	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	79.00	0.00	79.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
24	24	UP23239658974278	Kulwinder kaur	Naresh kumar	6280698296	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	78.80	0.00	78.80	
25	25	UC23234643951521	Simran	NARESH KUMAR	6239060155	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	78.60	0.00	78.60	
26	26	UP23234689299984	TEESHA	DEEPAK KUMAR	9779438701	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	78.40	0.00	78.40	
27	27	UP23234433626618	HARMAN	HEMRAJ	7087736393	Male	General	NA	2023	75.80	0.00	75.80	
28	28	UP19233518676936	BABITA	BALBIR KUMAR	6283297178	Female	SC/ST	NA	2019	75.78	0.00	75.78	
29	29	UP22236499953271	komal	SANJEEV KUMAR	8360233003	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2022	75.20	0.00	75.20	
30	30	UP23232726948159	Jugal Kumar Manchanda	Sikander Kumar	9478754003	Male	General	NA	2023	74.60	0.00	74.60	
31	31	UC23234984359681	KANISHKA	PAWAN KUMAR	8054733012	Female	General	NA	2023	74.60	0.00	74.60	
32	32	UP23232333233534	Mannat bhatia	Jaspal singh	9876804350	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	74.40	0.00	74.40	
33	33	UP23231287349258	GAGANDEE P SINGH	MAJOR SINGH	7340715302	Male	SC/ST	NA	2023	73.80	0.00	73.80	
34	34	UP23237556754571	HARSIMRAN KAUR	BALVIR SINGH	9915380636	Female	General	NA	2023	73.20	0.00	73.20	
35	35	UP23239522133986	jasleen kaur	Gurpreet	7589410044	Female	General	NA	2023	73.20	0.00	73.20	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
				singh									
36	36	UP23237198765368	JANVI	RAVINDER KUMAR	9914984322	Female	SC/ST	NA	2023	72.80	0.00	72.80	
37	37	UO22234872451926	SHAWET KAPILA	MANMOHAN KAPILA	7807246085	Male	General	NA	2022	72.60	0.00	72.60	
38	38	UC23234353915814	DAISY RANA	SANJEEV KUMAR	7876585443	Female	General	NA	2023	70.20	0.00	70.20	
39	39	UC23231883173576	MANPREET KAUR	DALJEET SINGH	6280165092	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	70.00	0.00	70.00	
40	40	UC22231638715422	SANJANA KUMARI	KANHAIYA PARSHAD	9876852690	Female	General	NA	2022	69.40	0.00	69.40	
41	41	UC22236695693916	MUSKAN MALHOTRA	JATINDER KUMAR MALHOTRA	7888700805	Female	General	NA	2022	69.00	0.00	69.00	
42	42	UC23236677748914	AISHPREET KAUR	JASWINDER SINGH	7707847037	Female	General	NA	2023	68.60	0.00	68.60	
43	43	UC23235899875995	TAMANNA C HAUDHARY	DALIP CHAND	7696180502	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	67.40	0.00	67.40	
44	44	UC23237796359595	Prabhpreet kaur	SUKHWINDE R SINGH	9872347099	Female	BC/OBC	NA	2023	66.80	0.00	66.80	
45	45	UC23231319129292	Jasleen kaur	NARVINDER SINGH	8196024154	Female	General	NA	2023	61.40	0.00	61.40	